

             BRIGHTON & HOVE AC FIXTURES 2020

SOUTHERN ATHLETIC LEAGUE (SAL)  Seniors
DIVISION 2 EAST

Saturday  April 25		PERIVALE
Sunday    May 17		CROYDON
Sunday    June	 7		CRAWLEY
Sunday    July  12		STEVENAGE
Saturday August 15		BRIGHTON


YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE (YDL)  UPPER: UNDER 20 & UNDER 17
SOUTHERN REGION DIVISION 1A

Sunday   April 19		BRIGHTON
Sunday   May 24		WINCHESTER
Sunday   June 21		HILLINGDON
Sunday   July 26		BOURNEMOUTH

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT LEAGUE (YDL) LOWER: UNDER 15 AND UNDER 13
SOUTHERN REGION PREMIER 2 DIVISION

Saturday  May 16		BRIGHTON
Saturday  June 6		TOOTING BEC
Saturday  July 18		BOURNEMOUTH
Saturday August 8 		BEDFORD

SUSSEX UNDER 13 LEAGUE  EAST
Wednesday  May    6		LEWES OR EASTBOURNE
Wednesday  June  10		EASTBOURNE OR LEWES			
Friday	         July   10		BRIGHTON			
Sunday         Sept   6  		FINAL  CRAWLEY

SUSSEX UNDER 15 LEAGUE
Friday        May   22		CRAWLEY			
Friday        June   26		BRIGHTON
Friday	      July    24 		CRAWLEY
Friday        Sept    4		FINAL BRIGHTON

SUSSEX VETS LEAGUE
Weds        May  20		EASTBOURNE			
Monday    June 15		LEWES
[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday    July  27		LEWES			
